



**DETAILED BID RESULTS  
CITY OF SANTA MARIA**  
E-MAIL: [publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org](mailto:publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org)



PROJECT: 2020 THIN MAINTENANCE OVERLAY PROJECT				\$ 2,236,193.00		\$ 2,419,630.00		\$ 2,945,447.20			
BID NO.: 2020/02				CalPortland Construction		Granite Construction Company		V. Lopez Jr & Sons			
BID OPENING DATE: 03/10/2020				1625 E. Donovan Road		5335 Debbie Lane		200 E. Fesler St.#101			
				Santa Maria, CA 93454		Santa Barbara, CA. 93111		Santa Maria, CA 93454			
DESCRIPTION		ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Lic. # 523019		Lic. # 89		Lic. # 607333	
				UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
REF.	BASE BID ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 256,285.00	\$ 256,285.00	44,375.00	\$ 44,375.00	68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	68,200.00	\$ 68,200.00
2	Traffic Control and Construction Signs	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	124,000.00	\$ 124,000.00	168,258.00	\$ 168,258.00	121,974.00	\$ 121,974.00
3	Raise Large Utilities	55	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 44,000.00	800.00	\$ 44,000.00	900.00	\$ 49,500.00	825.00	\$ 45,375.00
4	Raise Small Utilities	80	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 48,000.00	600.00	\$ 48,000.00	525.00	\$ 42,000.00	440.00	\$ 35,200.00
5	Digout & Repair (4"-6" thick)	45,000	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 135,000.00	0.85	\$ 38,250.00	2.00	\$ 90,000.00	1.90	\$ 85,500.00
6	Digout & Repair (6"-8" thick)	6,000	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 30,000.00	1.90	\$ 11,400.00	2.80	\$ 16,800.00	3.10	\$ 18,600.00
7	Tree Root Digout and Repair in Asphalt	500	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	19.00	\$ 9,500.00	10.00	\$ 5,000.00	8.05	\$ 4,025.00
8	Cold Plane Existing AC and Delivery to City Yard	156,210	SF	\$ 1.25	\$ 195,262.50	0.45	\$ 70,294.50	0.75	\$ 117,157.50	1.12	\$ 174,955.20
9	Class 2 Aggregate Base	350	TN	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,250.00	11.00	\$ 3,850.00	65.00	\$ 22,750.00	59.00	\$ 20,650.00
10	Asphalt Concrete (1/2" Type B) - Digout Repairs	1,867	TN	\$ 110.00	\$ 205,370.00	140.00	\$ 261,380.00	90.00	\$ 168,030.00	134.25	\$ 250,644.75
11	Asphalt Concrete (3/8" Type A) - Leveling Course	925	TN	\$ 200.00	\$ 185,000.00	160.00	\$ 148,000.00	185.00	\$ 171,125.00	218.00	\$ 201,650.00
12	Asphalt Concrete Thin Maintenance Overlay (TMO)	5,200	TN	\$ 180.00	\$ 936,000.00	130.00	\$ 676,000.00	148.00	\$ 769,600.00	184.00	\$ 956,800.00
13	Sawcutting	4,875	LF	\$ 1.75	\$ 8,531.25	1.80	\$ 8,775.00	5.00	\$ 24,375.00	3.83	\$ 18,671.25
14	Tree Root Trimming & Root removal	41	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 14,350.00	350.00	\$ 14,350.00	250.00	\$ 10,250.00	385.00	\$ 15,785.00
15	PCC Cross Gutter	2,076	SF	\$ 17.50	\$ 36,330.00	26.00	\$ 53,976.00	20.00	\$ 41,520.00	27.00	\$ 56,052.00
16	PCC Spandrel	10,458	SF	\$ 17.00	\$ 177,786.00	22.00	\$ 230,076.00	20.00	\$ 209,160.00	27.00	\$ 282,366.00
17	PCC Driveway and Alley Approach	634	SF	\$ 13.00	\$ 8,242.00	20.00	\$ 12,680.00	18.00	\$ 11,412.00	18.00	\$ 11,412.00
18	PCC Sidewalk	9,183	SF	\$ 7.75	\$ 71,168.25	13.00	\$ 119,379.00	13.00	\$ 119,379.00	13.00	\$ 119,379.00
19	PCC ADA Ramp	12,662	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 189,930.00	15.00	\$ 189,930.00	18.00	\$ 227,916.00	25.00	\$ 316,550.00
20	PCC Curb and Gutter	1,075	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 48,375.00	65.00	\$ 69,875.00	50.00	\$ 53,750.00	81.50	\$ 87,612.50
21	PCC Gutter Only	60	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	49.00	\$ 2,940.00	51.00	\$ 3,060.00	81.50	\$ 4,890.00
22	PCC Parkway Removal	1,325	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,275.00	12.50	\$ 16,562.50	1.50	\$ 1,987.50	5.50	\$ 7,287.50
23	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	1,100	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,000.00	7.00	\$ 7,700.00	7.00	\$ 7,700.00	8.00	\$ 8,800.00
24	Painted Pavement Markings (2 Coat)	300	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	2.00	\$ 600.00	2.00	\$ 600.00	5.50	\$ 1,650.00
25	Pavement Striping (2-Coat)	6,100	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 36,600.00	1.00	\$ 6,100.00	1.00	\$ 6,100.00	2.20	\$ 13,420.00
26	Reflectorized Pavement Markings	200	EA	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	5.00	\$ 1,000.00	5.00	\$ 1,000.00	11.00	\$ 2,200.00
27	Blue Retro-Reflective Pavement Markers	40	EA	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00	5.00	\$ 200.00	5.00	\$ 200.00	11.00	\$ 440.00
28	Water Pollution Control Plan	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00
29	Replace Traffic Signal Loop Detectors on S. Depot St.	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	11,508.00	\$ 11,508.00
<b>TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 2,864,135.00</b>		<b>\$ 2,236,193.00</b>		<b>\$ 2,419,630.00</b>		<b>\$ 2,945,447.20</b>	
<b>LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS</b>				<b>OTHER BIDS</b>							
Lee Wilson Electric				Traffic Signal Loop Detectors				\$ -			
Super Seal & Stripe				Striping, Pavement Markers							